
UNITED STATES SENATOR - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0.00% 5 0.80% 9 1.82% 14 1.16%
JAMES TALARICO 19 22.89% 242 38.60% 163 32.93% 424 35.19%
JASMINE CROCKETT 64 77.11% 380 60.61% 323 65.25% 767 63.65%

Cast Votes: 83 100.00% 627 100.00% 495 100.00% 1,205 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 32 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTHONY BRIDGES 45 58.44% 288 48.32% 229 49.89% 562 49.65%
DAN BARRIOS 32 41.56% 308 51.68% 230 50.11% 570 50.35%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 596 100.00% 459 100.00% 1,132 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 37 40 83
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

GOVERNOR - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
BOBBY COLE 24 31.58% 131 21.51% 113 23.64% 268 23.04%
JOSE NAVARRO BALBUENA 1 1.32% 17 2.79% 31 6.49% 49 4.21%
CHRIS BELL 11 14.47% 70 11.49% 44 9.21% 125 10.75%
PATRICIA ABREGO 5 6.58% 45 7.39% 53 11.09% 103 8.86%
CARLTON W. HART 4 5.26% 11 1.81% 10 2.09% 25 2.15%
ZACH VANCE 1 1.32% 10 1.64% 5 1.05% 16 1.38%
ANGELA "TIAANGIE" VILLESCAZ 5 6.58% 47 7.72% 30 6.28% 82 7.05%
ANDREW WHITE 6 7.89% 27 4.43% 20 4.18% 53 4.56%
GINA HINOJOSA 19 25.00% 251 41.22% 172 35.98% 442 38.01%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 609 100.00% 478 100.00% 1,163 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 24 21 50
Overvotes: 2 0 0 2
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LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARCOS ISAIAS VELEZ 16 21.05% 168 27.77% 120 26.37% 304 26.76%
VIKKI GOODWIN 45 59.21% 287 47.44% 233 51.21% 565 49.74%
COURTNEY HEAD 15 19.74% 150 24.79% 102 22.42% 267 23.50%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 605 100.00% 455 100.00% 1,136 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 28 44 79
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 15 19.48% 165 27.64% 127 28.10% 307 27.26%
NATHAN JOHNSON 30 38.96% 290 48.58% 205 45.35% 525 46.63%
JOE JAWORSKI 32 41.56% 142 23.79% 120 26.55% 294 26.11%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 597 100.00% 452 100.00% 1,126 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 36 47 89
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SARAH ECKHARDT 37 48.68% 332 56.46% 251 55.90% 620 55.71%
MICHAEL LANGE 13 17.11% 138 23.47% 113 25.17% 264 23.72%
SAVANT MOORE 26 34.21% 118 20.07% 85 18.93% 229 20.58%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 588 100.00% 449 100.00% 1,113 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 45 50 102
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOSE LOYA 28 36.84% 248 42.83% 171 38.78% 447 40.78%
BENJAMIN FLORES 48 63.16% 331 57.17% 270 61.22% 649 59.22%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 579 100.00% 441 100.00% 1,096 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 54 58 118
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1
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COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CLAYTON TUCKER 79 100.00% 567 100.00% 434 100.00% 1,080 100.00%

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 567 100.00% 434 100.00% 1,080 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 66 65 135
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JON ROSENTHAL 79 100.00% 564 100.00% 428 100.00% 1,071 100.00%

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 564 100.00% 428 100.00% 1,071 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 69 71 144
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CORY L. CARLYLE 21 27.27% 194 33.11% 154 34.45% 369 33.24%
MAGGIE ELLIS 56 72.73% 392 66.89% 293 65.55% 741 66.76%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 586 100.00% 447 100.00% 1,110 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 47 52 105
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2, UNEXPIRED TERM - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CHARI KELLY 79 100.00% 564 100.00% 429 100.00% 1,072 100.00%

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 564 100.00% 429 100.00% 1,072 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 69 70 143
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
KRISTEN HAWKINS 50 66.67% 425 72.16% 320 72.56% 795 71.95%
GORDON GOODMAN 25 33.33% 164 27.84% 121 27.44% 310 28.05%

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 589 100.00% 441 100.00% 1,105 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 44 58 110
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
GISELA D. TRIANA 74 100.00% 561 100.00% 415 100.00% 1,050 100.00%

Cast Votes: 74 100.00% 561 100.00% 415 100.00% 1,050 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 72 84 165
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
OKEY ANYIAM 75 100.00% 557 100.00% 416 100.00% 1,048 100.00%

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 557 100.00% 416 100.00% 1,048 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 76 83 167
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 4 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
AUDRA RILEY 76 100.00% 561 100.00% 421 100.00% 1,058 100.00%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 561 100.00% 421 100.00% 1,058 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 72 78 157
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 9 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HOLLY TAYLOR 76 100.00% 561 100.00% 419 100.00% 1,056 100.00%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 561 100.00% 419 100.00% 1,056 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 72 80 159
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 9 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
ERICKA LEDFERD 76 100.00% 559 100.00% 411 100.00% 1,046 100.00%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 559 100.00% 411 100.00% 1,046 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 74 88 169
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT 1 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LATICIA AMBROZ 75 100.00% 550 100.00% 411 100.00% 1,036 100.00%

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 550 100.00% 411 100.00% 1,036 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 83 88 179
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 5 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
HECTOR GARZA 77 100.00% 552 100.00% 409 100.00% 1,038 100.00%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 552 100.00% 409 100.00% 1,038 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 81 90 177
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JERRY ZIMMERER 76 100.00% 551 100.00% 405 100.00% 1,032 100.00%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 551 100.00% 405 100.00% 1,032 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 82 94 183
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 2 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
TOM BAKER 76 100.00% 550 100.00% 403 100.00% 1,029 100.00%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 550 100.00% 403 100.00% 1,029 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 83 96 186
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
MARC M. MEYER 75 100.00% 548 100.00% 402 100.00% 1,025 100.00%

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 548 100.00% 402 100.00% 1,025 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 85 97 190
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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COUNTY CHAIR - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
WINIFRED JACKSON 75 100.00% 566 100.00% 424 100.00% 1,065 100.00%

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 566 100.00% 424 100.00% 1,065 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 67 75 150
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 1 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 77 96.25% 607 97.12% 476 98.14% 1,160 97.48%
No 3 3.75% 18 2.88% 9 1.86% 30 2.52%

Cast Votes: 80 100.00% 625 100.00% 485 100.00% 1,190 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 8 14 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 2 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 78 97.50% 595 96.28% 468 96.30% 1,141 96.37%
No 2 2.50% 23 3.72% 18 3.70% 43 3.63%

Cast Votes: 80 100.00% 618 100.00% 486 100.00% 1,184 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 15 13 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 3 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 77 95.06% 601 96.62% 468 96.69% 1,146 96.55%
No 4 4.94% 21 3.38% 16 3.31% 41 3.45%

Cast Votes: 81 100.00% 622 100.00% 484 100.00% 1,187 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 11 15 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 4 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 79 100.00% 594 97.22% 475 97.94% 1,148 97.70%
No 0 0.00% 17 2.78% 10 2.06% 27 2.30%

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 611 100.00% 485 100.00% 1,175 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 22 14 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 5 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 78 97.50% 583 95.26% 470 97.71% 1,131 96.42%
No 2 2.50% 29 4.74% 11 2.29% 42 3.58%

Cast Votes: 80 100.00% 612 100.00% 481 100.00% 1,173 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 21 18 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 6 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 73 90.12% 594 95.35% 459 94.64% 1,126 94.70%
No 8 9.88% 29 4.65% 26 5.36% 63 5.30%

Cast Votes: 81 100.00% 623 100.00% 485 100.00% 1,189 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 10 14 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 7 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 81 100.00% 613 99.19% 487 99.80% 1,181 99.49%
No 0 0.00% 5 0.81% 1 0.20% 6 0.51%

Cast Votes: 81 100.00% 618 100.00% 488 100.00% 1,187 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 15 11 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 8 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 48 60.76% 474 78.22% 378 78.42% 900 77.12%
No 31 39.24% 132 21.78% 104 21.58% 267 22.88%

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 606 100.00% 482 100.00% 1,167 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 27 17 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 9 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 78 98.73% 584 94.81% 466 96.08% 1,128 95.59%
No 1 1.27% 32 5.19% 19 3.92% 52 4.41%

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 616 100.00% 485 100.00% 1,180 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 17 14 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 10 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 80 100.00% 578 95.54% 454 95.58% 1,112 95.86%
No 0 0.00% 27 4.46% 21 4.42% 48 4.14%

Cast Votes: 80 100.00% 605 100.00% 475 100.00% 1,160 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 28 24 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 11 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 77 97.47% 581 95.40% 450 93.36% 1,108 94.70%
No 2 2.53% 28 4.60% 32 6.64% 62 5.30%

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 609 100.00% 482 100.00% 1,170 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 24 17 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION 12 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 79 98.75% 593 96.90% 472 97.52% 1,144 97.28%
No 1 1.25% 19 3.10% 12 2.48% 32 2.72%

Cast Votes: 80 100.00% 612 100.00% 484 100.00% 1,176 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 21 15 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

PROPOSITION 13 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Yes 80 98.77% 587 95.14% 457 94.81% 1,124 95.25%
No 1 1.23% 30 4.86% 25 5.19% 56 4.75%

Cast Votes: 81 100.00% 617 100.00% 482 100.00% 1,180 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 16 17 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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